3M™ Molecular Detection System
3M™ Molecular Detection Assay Listeria
There are six species recognized in the genus Listeria: L. monocytogenes,
L. innocua, L. seegleri, L. ivanovii, L. welshimeri and L. grayi. Testing for
Listeria  is a critical component of food safety programs. The presence of
Listeria  species in food processing environments and end products may
correlate with the presence of pathogenic Listeria monocytogenes. Foodborne
disease caused by L. monocytogenes  can result in significant adverse health conditions.

• �Closed-tube system to reduce risk of amplicon contamination
in the lab
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number Description Size Qty.
MDAL96NA 3M™ Molecular Detection Assay Listeria 96 Tests/Kit 1
MDMC96NA 3M™ Molecular Detection Matrix Control 96 Tests/Kit 1
MLRB500 Modified Listeria  Recovery Broth 500g Bottle 1
MLRB005 Modified Listeria  Recovery Broth 5 lb Bottle 1
MLRB025 Modified Listeria  Recovery Broth 25 lb Pail 1
MLRBSUP001 Modified Listeria  Recovery Broth Supplement 1g Bottle 1
MLRBSUP025 Modified Listeria  Recovery Broth Supplement 0.25g Bottle 1
BP0118500 3M™ Demi Fraser Broth Base (DFBB) 500g Bottle 1
BP0118005 3M™ Demi Fraser Broth Base (DFBB) 5 lb Bottle 1
BP0210500 3M™ Fraser Broth Base (FBB) 500g Bottle 1
BP2100005 3M™ Fraser Broth Base (FBB) 5 lb Bottle 1